Llococol 3446

		•		
(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(A.)	dress)			
(Ad	aress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(D.)	ningga Entity Nov			
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	пеј		
(Do	cument Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			
		į.		

Office Use Only



100237468511

07/19/12--01007--026 **25.00

TILED

12 JUL 19 PHI2: 21

SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE FIRE

B. BOSTICK

JUL 2 0 2012

EXAMINER

TOMMY D. PERMENTER, JR. *ALSO ADMITTED IN SC



TELEPHONE
(352) 622-1811
FACSIMILE
(352) 622-1866
EMAIL
TOMMY@PERMENTERLAW.COM

Bellwether Professional Park 2201 S.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202 Ocala, Florida 34471

July 17, 2012

Registration Section Division of Corporations Post Office Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re:

Shawn Ivan, LLC

Document No.: L10000013446

Ladies and Gentlemen:

Enclosed please find Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization of Shawn Ivan, LLC for filing.

Also, enclosed is a check in the amount of \$25.00 representing the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance. If you have any questions, please let us know.

Sincerely,

THE PERMENTER LAW FIRM,

Tommy D. Permenter, Jr.

TDP/am Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Sect Division of Corpo			
SUBJE	CT:	Shaw	n Ivan, LLC	
		Name of Limit	ed Liability Company	
The end	closed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please 1	return all correspond	lence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Tommy	D. Permenter, Jr., Esquire	
			Name of Person	
	The Permenter Law Firm, P.A.			
			Firm/Company	
		2201 S.	.E. 30th Avenue, Suite 202	
			Address	72
			Doolo Elorido 24471	
	Ocala, Florida 34471 City/State and Zip Code			
		Tomr	my@Permenterlaw.com	Mi I
		E-mail address: (to	o be used for future annual report notific	ation) FR S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
For furt	ther information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:	RA 25
	Tommy D. Per	menter, Jr., Esquire	at (352) 6	22-1811
	Name of F	erson	Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25	.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registrat Division P.O. Box	G ADDRESS: ion Section of Corporations 6327 ee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	tions

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Shawn Ivan, L	LC		
(Name of the L	imited Liability Company as it (A Florida Limited Liability	Company)	records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Lim	nited Liability Company were f	iled on Februai	ry 4, 2010 and assigned	
Florida document numberL100	00013446			
This amendment is submitted to amend t	he following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new n	ame of the limited liability co	mpany here:		
The new name must be distinguishable and	end with the words "Limited Lial	bility Company," the d	lesignation "LLC" or the abbreviation	
"L.L.C."			**************************************	
Enter new principal offices address, if	applicable:		<u> </u>	
(Principal office address MUST BE A S	TREET ADDRESS)		# 5 5 11	
			SA 5 T	
Enter new mailing address, if applicat				
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OF	<u></u>		25 0RIDA	
		 		
B. If amending the registered agen registered agent and/or the new registered		idress on our reco	rds, enter the name of the new	
Name of New Registered Agen	<u>.</u>			
New Registered Office Address	<u></u>			
Enter Florida street address				
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

Title	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Priya Ivan, LLC	5588 S.W. 41st Street Ocala, Florida 34474	☐ Add ☑ Remove
MGR	Ivan Soosaipillai	5588 S.W. 41st Street Ocala, Florida 34474	Add Remove
MGR	Mary Anbalan	5588 S.W. 41st Street Ocala, Florida 34474	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
		Ä	Add
D. If amendi	ng any other information, enter change	(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary)	<u> </u>
		COR.A.	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>
Dated	07/16/12, 20·	12	
-	Signature of a member	or authorized representative of a member	
_	Iv	ran Soosaipillai	
	Typed	or printed name of signee	

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00